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M ia  M arquez132
J ing's

9.400 9.500 9.5759.600 38.075
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Danika  Rosenbaum134
J ing's

9.500 9.350 9.5009.200 37.550
2T 4T 7 2 2 

2 

Jennife r  M endoza161
J ing's

9.300 9.325 9.1759.650 37.450
8T 6 1 4T 3T

3T

Leah Pena165
J ing's

9.550 9.375 9.1009.425 37.450
1 2T 3 7 3T

3T

Veronica  S andova l137
J ing's

9.250 9.350 9.4508.900 36.950
11T 4T 9 3 5 

5 

M akaylah A lem an124
J ing's

9.375 9.300 8.7509.250 36.675
5 7 6 12T 6 

6 

Va lentina  S a linas135
J ing's

9.250 9.375 8.8509.050 36.525
11T 2T 8 9 7 

7 

M iranda  M a laga131
J ing's

9.175 9.025 8.5009.350 36.050
13T 10 4 19 8 

8 

Jacque line  Reyes164
J ing's

9.325 9.000 8.7008.800 35.825
6T 11T 11 14T 9 

9 

Kenz i Ga rces128
J ing's

9.325 8.650 9.1508.600 35.725
6T 16 14 6 10 

10 

Dayanni A vila126
J ing's

9.300 9.050 8.7008.650 35.700
8T 9 13 14T 11 

11 

Fe rnanda  Herre ra163
J ing's

8.950 8.000 9.1759.300 35.425
19 21 5 4T 12 

12 

S ca r le tt S w anson138
J ing's

9.175 9.075 8.6008.550 35.400
13T 8 15 17 13 

13 

Avr il Reyna133
J ing's

9.275 9.000 8.5758.500 35.350
10 11T 17T 18 14 

14 

Danie la  A vila125
J ing's

9.500 8.450 8.8008.500 35.250
2T 18 17T 10 15 

15 

S a rah F lores160
J ing's

9.000 8.700 8.6508.700 35.050
17T 14T 12 16 16 

16 

Is laBe lla  Aguirre123
J ing's

8.850 7.950 8.9008.150 33.850
20T 22 22 8 17 

17 

Geneve  Lim a111
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 8.550 8.3507.550 33.300
20T 17 30 21 18 

18 

Zoe  S aenz166
J ing's

8.800 8.250 8.1508.000 33.200
22T 19T 24T 25T 19 

19 

Chr is tiane  Inofe r io130
J ing's

8.750 7.350 8.3758.525 33.000
26T 26 16 20 20 

20 

M ackinsey Ha tch108
Powerhouse TNT

9.050 8.250 7.5508.100 32.950
16 19T 23 31T 21 

21 

Jazm in F ie lds107
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 6.500 8.7758.450 32.825
15 31 19 11 22 

22 

Car la  Cam ila  S anchez136
J ing's

8.200 8.700 8.2507.250 32.400
35T 14T 34 22T 23 

23 

A lexa  Co lton127
J ing's

8.750 8.800 7.4507.300 32.300
26T 13 32T 33T 24 

24 

Gw endolyn T orke lson139
J ing's

8.800 6.400 8.2008.850 32.250
22T 32 10 24 25 

25 
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M ia  Dokes154
Powerhouse TNT

8.300 6.700 8.7507.900 31.650
31T 30 26T 12T 26 

26 

Luna  Guerre ro155
Powerhouse TNT

8.300 6.900 8.1008.300 31.600
31T 27 20T 27 27 

27 

Lucia  Gonza lez162
J ing's

8.600 7.850 7.5507.200 31.200
28 23 35T 31T 28 

28 

Jaydee  DeLuna199
Powerhouse TNT

8.800 6.200 7.7508.300 31.050
22T 35 20T 28T 29 

29 

M onserra t Rodr iguez158
Powerhouse TNT

8.450 7.650 6.7507.900 30.750
29 24 26T 37 30 

30 

Ange lina  La r im ore110
Powerhouse TNT

8.200 6.350 8.1508.000 30.700
35T 33 24T 25T 31 

31 

S te fani V e loz157
Powerhouse TNT

8.300 6.850 7.7507.450 30.350
31T 28 31 28T 32 

32 

Hadley Resch113
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 6.150 7.7506.750 29.650
17T 36 41 28T 33 

33 

Rylie  S herburne114
Powerhouse TNT

8.400 5.700 8.2506.900 29.250
30 41 39 22T 34 

34 

A llison Haw kins109
Powerhouse TNT

8.800 5.750 6.8257.600 28.975
22T 39T 29 36 35 

35 

M ar isa  Garcia129
J ing's

7.100 6.750 7.4507.200 28.500
41 29 35T 33T 36 

36 

Cheve lle  Espinoza156
Powerhouse TNT

8.200 5.800 6.4507.700 28.150
35T 38 28 39 37T

37T

Avery S tephens115
Powerhouse TNT

7.700 7.550 6.9505.950 28.150
38T 25 42 35 37T

37T

A la isha  M ontem ayor112
Powerhouse TNT

7.700 6.000 6.7007.300 27.700
38T 37 32T 38 39 

39 

Ze lia  Cordew106
Powerhouse TNT

8.250 6.250 6.0007.000 27.500
34 34 38 40 40 

40 

Isabe lla  Bozek153
Powerhouse TNT

7.600 5.750 5.0006.800 25.150
40 39T 40 42 41 

41 

Ella  Zym boly116
Powerhouse TNT

6.950 5.500 5.5507.100 25.100
42 42 37 41 42 

42 

Cam illa  V e lasquez140
J ing's

__.___ __.___ 0.0000.000 0.000
43 43 43 43 43 

43 
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